

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 103/2025

Bharat Rathore S/o Megh Singh

----Appellant

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Raghu Nandan Shrma.
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

24/03/2025

Heard.

Issue notice to the respondent(s), returnable within four weeks.

Office is directed to show the names of Mr. K.P. Mathur, AAG & Mr. M.F. Baig, Adv., in the cause list.

List this matter after four weeks along with D.B. Special Appeal Writ Nos.217/2025, 238/2025 and Inward Nos.10898/2025 & 7945/2025.

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J