

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 103/2025

Bharat Rathore S/o Megh Singh
-----Appellant
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 217/2025

Rahul Gupta S/o Shri Vrindavan Bihari Gupta
-----Appellant
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 238/2025

Babulal Beniwal S/o Shrawan Lal Beniwal
-----Appellant
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 259/2025

Mahesh Kumar Olkha S/o Shri Prahlad Singh Olkha
-----Appellant
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 286/2025

Brijesh Yadav S/o Shri Kishanlal Yadav
-----Appellant
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Raghu Nandan Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG with Mr. Yash Joshi

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU



Order

16/10/2025

At the request of learned counsel for the respondents, list these matters after four weeks.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J

(DR. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

DANISH USMANI /77 to 81