

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 103/2025

Bharat Rathore S/o Megh Singh

----Appellant

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

Connected With

1. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 217/2025
2. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 238/2025
3. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 259/2025
4. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 286/2025

For Appellant(s) : Mr.Raghunandan Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

22/04/2026

List this case on 09.07.2026.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

Himanshu Soni/122--126