

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 103/2025
URN: SAW / 369U / 2025

Bharat Rathore S/o Megh Singh

----Appellant

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

Connected With

1. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 217/2025 (URN: SAW / 650U / 2025)
 2. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 238/2025 (URN: SAW / 707U / 2025)
 3. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 259/2025 (URN: SAW / 750U / 2025)
 4. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 286/2025 (URN: SAW / 796U / 2025)
-

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Raghu Nandan Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Kapil Prakash Mathur, AAG with Ms. Divya Rathore, AAAG Ms. Anshul Ranga Ms. Anjali Ranga Mr. M.F. Baig

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

09/07/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list after eight weeks.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Upendra Pratap Singh/31-35